AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

FRONT VIEW
DETAIL A
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ALUMINUM MOUNTING POSTS
CLEAR FINISH
CM-42-CSU-CLR   42” TALL, NO SWITCH PREP, 6” X 6” CLEAR ALUMINUM
CM-42-BSU-CLR   42” TALL, (36” SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP, 6” X 6”
  CLEAR ALUMINUM
CM-42-DSU-CLR  42” TALL, PREP FOR CM-7536 SWITCH, 6” X 6”
  CLEAR ALUMINUM
CM-42-ESU-CLR   42” TALL BOLLARD, CLEAR ALUM, SWITCH PREP AT 7-1/2” AND
  36” (C-TO-C) HEIGHT, FROM BOTTOM
CM-48-BSU-CLR   48” TALL, (42” SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP, 6” X 6”
  CLEAR ALUMINUM
CM-48-DSU-CLR  48” TALL, PREP FOR CM-7536 SWITCH, 6” X 6”
  CLEAR ALUMINUM
CM-48-ESU-CLR   48” TALL BOLLARD, CLEAR ALUM, SWITCH PREP AT 7-1/2” AND
   42” (C-TO-C) HEIGHT, FROM BOTTOM
BRONZE FINISH
CM-42-CSU-BRZ   42” TALL NO SWITCH PREP, 6” X 6” BRONZE FINISH
CM-42-BSU-BRZ   42” TALL, (36” SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP, 6” X 6”
  BRONZE FINISH
CM-42-DSU-BRZ  42” TALL, PREP FOR CM-7536 SWITCH, 6” X 6” DARK BRONZE
CM-48-CSU-BRZ  48” BOLLARD W/NO SWITCH PREP, DARK BRONZE
CM-48-BSU-BRZ   48” TALL, (42” SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP, 6” X 6”
  BRONZE FINISH
CM-48-DSU-BRZ   48” TALL, PREP FOR CM-7536 SWITCH, 6” X 6” DARK BRONZE
MILL FINISH
CM-42-CSU-MIL  42” TALL, NO SWITCH PREP, 6” X 6” MILL FINISH
CM-42-BSU-MIL  42” TALL, (36” SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP, 6” X 6”
  MILL FINISH
CM-48-BSU-MIL  48” TALL, (42” SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP, 6” X 6”
  MILL FINISH
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING POSTS
CM-42-BSU-SS   42” TALL, SINGLE GANG SWITCH PREP, 6” X 6” STAINLESS STEEL
CM-48-BSU-SS   48” TALL, SINGLE GANG SWITCH PREP, 6” X 6” STAINLESS STEEL
IN GROUND MOUNTING OPTION
CM-42-IG  IN-GROUND BASE WITH REBAR
CM-XXX-IG  ADD SUFFIX TO MODEL # FOR IN-GROUND MOUNTING BASE IN PLACE
  OF PEDISTAL MOUNT BASE NORMALLY SUPPLIED WITH BOLLARD
FINISHES SPECIFICATION:
‘BRZ’  DARK BRONZE